
Camp Grossman is a day camp of JCC Greater Boston 
Winter: 333 Nahanton Street, Newton, MA 02459 • 617.244.5124 
Summer: 294 Powissett Street, Dover, MA 02030 • 781.329.9300 

 
 

2021 CAMP DIRECTORY  
 

 

LEADERSHIP TEAM 
 

 

UNIT HEADS 
 

Staci Federman Carmel Unit Head carmel@jccgb.org 

Deb Aviles Galil Unit Head galil@jccgb.org 

Shoshana Kruskal Negev Unit Head negev@jccgb.org 

Brooke Porder Moshav Unit Head moshav@jccgb.org 

Sherri Winter Aravah One Unit Head aravahone@jccgb.org 

Mindy Skura Aravah Two Unit Head aravahtwo@jccgb.org 

Renee Werber Golan Unit Head golan@jccgb.org 

Liam McSweeney Kinneret Unit Head kinneret@jccgb.org 

Jesse Wolf Kfar Unit Head kfar@jccgb.org 

Jill Metzger Kibbutz Unit Head kibbutz@jccgb.org 
 

 
 

 

Leslie Hochstein Director grossmandirector@jccgb.org 

Sue Green Assistant Director asstdirgreen@jccgb.org 

Meira Kruskal Assistant Director asstdirkruskal@jccgb.org 

David Wolf Assistant Director asstdirwolf@jccgb.org 

Mari Weisman Transportation Director grossmantransportation@jccgb.org 

Josh Shapiro Waterfront Director waterfront@jccgb.org 

Elissa Edwards Waterfront Director waterfront@jccgb.org 

Barry Mindes CIT Director cit@jccgb.org 

Allison Hitchings  Special Needs Director grossmanspecialneeds@jccgb.org 
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